
Aglow Tanning Proudly 
Presents 

The Final Results for  
The NPC Arizona Open 

Friday, July 20, 2012 
Fitness Open 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
1 Kennedy Hilgers 1 

Women's Masters Body Building 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
6 Sabina Carol Francois 1 
5 Elke Brilando 2 
4 Diane Kaplan 3 

Women's Body Building 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
91 Amanda Ptak 1 

6 Sabina Carol Francois 2 
5 Elke Brilando 3 
4 Diane Kaplan 4 

Men's Novice Body Building Middle 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
82 Levi Owen 1 
80 Richard Langlois 2 
84 Jason Strayhand 3 



83 Skylar Barnes 4 
81 Harvey Keene 5 
78 Albert Hernandez 6 
79 Alex Teague 7 

Men's Novice Body Building Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
85 Evan Fertig 1 
90 Jerid Lewis 2 
16 Matthew Mitchell 3 
88 Matthew Alcantar 4 
89 Darren Dudy 5 
86 Brandon Moses 6 
26 Mike Kikes 7 
87 Rufino Uribe Jr. 8 

Men's Teen Body Building 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
2 Blake Davis 1 
3 James Statler 2 

Men's Masters Body Building 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
18 Keith Arendall 1 
10 Steve Hurwitz 2 
14 Bill Maryanski 3 
13 Anthony DiNobile 4 
17 Brett Smith 5 
16 Matthew Mitchell 6 
11 Robert Mills 7 

8 Mark Borkowski 8 
7 James Cesolini 9 
9 Ray Land 10 

12 Luis Belmar 10 
15 Andrew Chavez 10 



Men's Senior Masters Body Building 

CONTESTANT 

place 
No. Name 

25 Greg Grant 1 
20 Sonny Favela 2 
22 Rick Darling 3 
24 John Foley 4 
19 Mark Malanga 5 
26 Mike Kikes 6 
23 John Fuller 7 
21 Nicolae Duna 8 

Men's Open Bantam Weight Body Building 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
19 Mark Malanga 1 

Men's Open Light Weight Body Building 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
93 Ryan Johnson 1 

8 Mark Borkowski 2 
9 Ray Land 3 
7 James Casolini 4 

92 Lucky Lor 5 

Men's Open Middle Weight Body Building 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
98 Scott Turner 1 
85 Evan Fertig 2 
97 Mitchell Rosowitz 3 
96 Michael Oedumewy 4 
84 Jason Strayhand 5 
82 Levi Owen 6 
80 Richard Langlois 7 
94 Shawn Hulsey 8 



10 Steve Hurwitz 9 
13 Anthony DiNobile 10 
11 Robert Mills 10 
14 Bill Maryanski 10 
20 Sonny Favela 10 
12 Luis Belmar 10 
83 Skylar Barnes 10 
95 Adam Marr 10 
81 Harvey Keene 10 
78 Albert Hernandez 10 
79 Alex Teague 10 
86 Brandon Moses 10 
21 Nicolae Duna 10 

Men's Open Light Heavy Weight Body Building 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
99 Mark Smith 1 

101 Joel Perkins 2 
100 Justin Smith 3 

16 Matthew Mitchell 4 
90 Jerid Lewis 5 
24 John Foley 6 
89 Darren Dudy 6 
15 Andrew Chavez 8 
88 Matthew Alcantar 9 
23 John Fuller 10 
87 Rufino Uribe Jr. 10 

Men's Open Heavy Weight Body Building 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
104 Josh Barrett 1 
103 Andy Tramundanas 2 

25 Greg Grant 3 
102 Brent Sager 4 

Men's Open Super Heavy Weight Body Building   

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 



105 Ryan Foxx 1 
106 Anthony Hobson 2 

18 Keith Arendall 3 
17 Brett Smith 4 

Women's Teen Figure  

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
27 Payton Stone 1 

Women's Figure Jr. Masters Short 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
30 Judi Merrick 1 
35 Valeria Sanford 2 
34 Lana Caldwell 3 
31 Genanne Witzig 4 
29 Nicole Trehern 5 
32 Jamie Livorsi 6 
33 Rebekah Stone 7 
28 Lisa Keenan 8 

Women's Figure Jr. Masters Tall 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
37 Veda Rohr 1 
41 Michelle Cavender 2 
38 Elisa Veruilen 3 
39 Michelle Lewallen 4 
40 Brandy Stenzel 5 
36 Trina Dodson 6 
42 Renee Langlois 7 
43 Joy Bretz 8 

Women's Figure Masters Short 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 



44 Susan Bailey 1 
48 Christina Fife 2 
47 Janice Hall 3 
49 Kelly Taylor 4 
50 Teri Stewart 5 
45 Catherine Lee 6 
46 Sandra Freiley 7 
51 Jan Pragit 8 

Women's Figure Masters Tall 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
52 Kim Pilling 1 
56 Michelle Pahl 2 
57 Cari Casteel 3 
53 Rene Vitullo 4 
55 Mary Jane Riding 5 
54 Angela Doss 6 

Women's Figure Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
62 Kellie Nelson 1 
63 Andrea Lichlyter 2 
60 Catherine Greninger 3 
30 Judi Merrick 4 
61 Emilly Popejoy 5 
44 Susan Bailey 6 
59 Jessica Seal 7 
31 Genanne Witzig 8 
58 Kira Peters 9 
28 Lisa Keenan 10 
46 Sandra Freiley 10 
27 Payton Stone 10 

Women's Figure Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
64 Araceli Real 1 
48 Christina Fife 2 



67 Ekaterina Bernal 3 
49 Kelly Taylor 4 
66 Tiana Austin 5 
65 Sandra Anita Lacea 6 
70 Andrea Caughren 7 
50 Teri Stewart 8 
68 Jana Foley 9 
69 Holly Taylor 10 
47 Janice Hall 10 
51 Jan Pragit 10 

Women's Figure Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
73 Carla Araujo 1 
72 Courtney Cross 2 
35 Valeria Sanford 3 
52 Kim Pilling 4 
34 Lana Caldwell 5 
32 Jamie Livorsi 6 
54 Angela Doss 7 
33 Rebekah Stone 8 
36 Trina Dodson 9 
71 Fontaine Grijalva 10 

Women's Figure Class D 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
74 Amber Crowder 1 
37 Veda Rohr 2 
38 Elisa Veruilen 3 
41 Michelle Cavender 4 
77 Tenecia Phillips 5 
76 Melissa Roan 6 
39 Michelle Lewallen 7 
43 Joy Bretz 8 
56 Michelle Pahl 8 
42 Renee Langlois 10 
40 Brandy Stenzel 10 
55 Mary Jane Riding 10 
75 Danika VanTine 10 



Women's Physique 

CONTESTANT 

place 
No. Name 

114 Stormy King 1 
110 Kim Hobson 2 
117 Renee Rotweiler 3 
107 Ila Reed 4 
115 Meghan O'Donnell 5 
112 Eva Flanagan 6 
118 Kristin Rosemond 7 
111 Tammy Kikes 8 
109 Vickie Gambill 9 
108 Roxanne Duncan 10 
113 Helen Schneider 10 
116 Jenny Zick 10 

Teen Physique 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
143 Matt Kwiloz 1 
120 Hal Gibbs 2 
119 Solomon Levin-Sanders 3 

Men's Physique Masters 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
125 Frank Tran 1 
126 Seth Bacon 2 
131 Joseph Helbling 3 
127 Rod Gaines 4 
132 Greg Merlene 5 
123 David Hooser 6 
130 Ramon Goudeau 7 
122 Jon Buot 8 
124 Pete Zick 9 
121 Tim Ramsden 10 
128 Ken Brittleman 10 
129 Craig Posa 10 



Men's Physique Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 
No. Name 

125 Frank Tran 1 
134 Chris Harrington 2 
133 Loren Alberts 3 
138 Kelly Schmidt 4 
135 Daren DeSylvia 5 
141 Rene Jimenez 6 
142 Jack Zoven Egoian 7 
136 Frankie Merola 8 
137 Devan Pina 9 
139 Jay Alvarez 10 
140 Aaron Rapoza 10 

Men's Physique Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
126 Seth Bacon 1 
147 Colby Westbrook 2 
145 Satchel Brock 3 
143 Matt Kwilosz 4 
148 Tres Kwilosz 5 
151 Patrick Rapoza 6 
149 Chris Miranda 7 
152 Skip Wood 8 
127 Rod Gaines 9 
150 Stephan Marsh 10 
130 Ramon Goudeau 10 
144 Braden Haldeman 10 
146 Landon Turner 10 
128 Ken Brittleman 10 
129 Craig Posa 10 

Men's Physique Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
157 Eric Chamberlain 1 
159 Vince Otero 2 
161 Pierre Bonaventure 3 



158 Cole Smith 4 
160 Kevin Schelhorn 5 
154 Ty Mealey 6 
156 Will Armijo 7 
155 Dameian Austin 8 
153 Trevor White 9 
119 Solomon Levin-Sanders 10 
162 Robert Reitman Jr. 10 

Men's Physique Class D 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
131 Joseph Helbling 1 
168 Brennen Schleutker 2 
166 Brian Wright 3 
164 Aristide Pessinguia 4 
170 Robert Altmanshofer 5 
169 Brandon Campbell 6 
163 Anthony Crum 7 
171 John Skeete 8 
165 Phillip Garrison 9 
167 Alexander Ruiz 10 

Men's Physique E 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
180 Cory Baker 1 
174 Adam Downs 2 
173 Dustin Kaats 3 
176 Frank Hamilton 4 
175 Sean Land 5 
120 Hal Gibbs 6 
178 Chris Walker 7 
182 Cammeron Stepanek 8 
177 Jacob Zionts 9 
132 Greg Merlene 10 
172 Marc Anderson 10 
179 Kevin Donahue 10 
181 Jon Fritz 10 

Bikini Teen 
CONTESTANT 

pl
ace 



No. Name 
237 Holly Lennarson 1 
185 Elli Wittwer 2 
183 Jasmine Delgado 3 
186 Myisha Echoles 4 
184 Kahlia Ferguson 5 

Bikini Jr. Masters Short 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
192 Char Todd 1 
187 Tracy Kuch 2 
189 PJ Salino 3 
190 Kimberly Martinez 4 
191 Stephanie Goudeau 5 
188 Alyssa LeFrock 6 
193 Stacy LeValle 7 
194 Jennifer Minkin 8 

Bikini Jr. Masters Tall 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
202 TJ Valdez 1 
195 Tawnya Cline 2 
197 Bobi Stant-Harrop 3 
199 Emilie Speciale 4 
196 Lesslie Delmaestro 5 
198 Christine Costello 6 
201 Maggie Agahi 7 
200 Nancie Newman 8 

Bikini Masters 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
204 Marci Marciano 1 
203 Joan Ponath 2 
205 Joey Campbell 3 



Bikini Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 
No. Name 

213 Erin McComb 1 
206 Leah Galbraith 2 
185 Elli Wittwer 3 
188 Alyssa LeFrock 4 
187 Tracy Kuch 5 
189 PJ Salino 6 
211 Kelli Johns 7 
208 Deborah McLean 8 
207 Brittany Simon 9 
214 Kimberly Raine 10 
212 Christina Parsons 10 
209 Kim Jennings 10 
210 Genevieve Villegas 10 

Bikini Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
222 Cadie Vlach 1 
215 Sara Ward 2 
221 Caitlin Jarvis 3 
217 Kelly Cons 4 
219 Rachel Dallmann 5 
191 Stephanie Goudeau 6 
220 Stacey Dearth 7 
190 Kimberly Martinez 8 
218 Lara Cosseboom 9 
216 Lynn Kitzmann 10 
203 Joan Ponath 10 
223 Monika Villegas 10 

Bikini Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
227 Brittany Holly Helton 1 
230 Chelsey McAllister 2 
192 Char Todd 3 
195 Tawnya Cline 4 



229 Landon Reeves 5 
233 Erin Gradel 6 
226 Ashley Epperson 7 
231 Jamie Parker 8 
228 Julie O'Keefe Conn 9 
224 Jennifer Pearson 10 
193 Stacy LeValle 10 
194 Jennifer Minkin 10 
232 Christine DeGregorio 10 
225 Courtney Johnston 10 

Bikini Class D 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
234 Kristin Borruso 1 
235 Elina Abla 2 
245 Brittany Bookmiller 3 
243 Brianna Lohmeier 4 
237 Holly Lennarson 5 
197 Bobi Stant-Harrop 6 
204 Marci Marciano 7 
240 Deidre Hernandez 8 
236 Nicole Conboy 9 
238 Jessica Zarrilli 10 
242 Andrea Sinay 10 
196 Leslie Delmaestro 10 
244 Lacey Scharfenberg 10 
239 Allison Pease 10 
241 Jenna Jensen 10 

Bikini Class E 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
256 Madison Mounteer 1 
250 Janalee Bullock 2 
249 Jazel Martinez 3 
255 Tycie Wise 4 
247 Casy Edmondson 5 
252 Molly Montgomery 6 
199 Emilie Speciale 7 
253 Rachel Feller 8 
246 Lauren Rosenquist 9 
248 Natalie Rauschenbach 10 



198 Clhristine Costello 10 
254 Katie Lund 10 
200 Nancie Newman 10 
251 Katie Gentili 10 

Bikini Class F 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
202 TJ Valdez 1 
262 Lauren Stephan 2 
261 Jackie Michael 3 
258 Charlotte Colburn 4 
259 Katie Sullivan 5 
264 Ashley Moore 6 
265 April Hepperle 7 
266 Thelma Chilicas 8 
257 Nichole Fetherolf 9 
263 Sarah Stover 10 
201 Maggie Agahi 10 
260 Coutney Clifford 10 
205 Joey Campbell 10 

Overall Winners 

CONTESTANT 

E
vent 

No. Name 
105 Ryan Foxx Men's BB 

180 Cory Baker 
Men's 
Physique 

74 Amber Crowder 
Women's 
Figure 

227 Brittany Holly Helton Bikini 
 


